KUBOTA ENGINE
MODEL WG750

FUEL SYSTEM

KU1205
KU1212
KU1213
KU1215
KU1220
KU1221
KU1222
KU1227
KU1228
KU1230
KU1231
KU1232
KU1255
KU1417
KU1418
KU1445

Carburetor Solenoid - Old Style
Carburetor Flange

Carburetor Stud

Carburetor - Old Style
Governor Rod Spring
Carburetor Bowl Bottom Gasket
Float

Carburetor Bowl Top Gasket
Float Valve

Carburetor Jet

High Altitude Jet Kit

Governor Spring Assembly

Fuel Pump (for 721 only)
Carburetor Inlet Gasket
Carburetor Gasket (Block Side)
Fuel Pump Gasket (for 721 only)



