KUBOTA ENGINE MODEL WG750

FUEL SYSTEM

KU1205	Carburetor Solenoid - Old Style
KU1212	Carburetor Flange
KU1213	Carburetor Stud
KU1215	Carburetor - Old Style
KU1220	Governor Rod Spring
KU1221	Carburetor Bowl Bottom Gasket
KU1222	Float
KU1227	Carburetor Bowl Top Gasket
KU1228	Float Valve
KU1230	Carburetor Jet
KU1231	High Altitude Jet Kit
KU1232	Governor Spring Assembly
KU1255	Fuel Pump (for 721 only)
KU1417	Carburetor Inlet Gasket
KU1418	Carburetor Gasket (Block Side)

KU1445 Fuel Pump Gasket (for 721 only)